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A&J Commercial
Line 001 - Accessible Side Load Minivan, Line 004 – Accessible Side Load Bariatric Vehicle, Line 010 - Accessible Medium Bus Honeycomb

Travis Pfile
travisp@aandjvans.com
920-775-9333

Atlas Bus
Line 005 - Non-Accessible Minibus, Line 006 – Accessible Minibus, Line 009 – Accessible Medium Bus, Line 013 – Accessible Large Bus

Steve Hoelter
steve@atlasbussales.com
414-617-8500

Ewald Motors
Line 002 – Accessible Rear Load Minivan

	Joan Banicki
	Chrissy Gensch
	Jen Gast

	jbanicki@ewaldauto.com
	cgensch@ewaldauto.com
	jgast@ewaldauto.com

	262-567-5555
	262-673-9400
	262-567-5555



Hoglund Bus
Line 015 – Accessible Conventional Bus

Ken Chapman
Ken.chapman@hoglundbus.com
608-514-4159 

Telin Transportation
Line 014 – Accessible Large Bus Honeycomb Siding

Mike Bracker
MBracker@telingroup.com
612-387-6377

Driverge (Formally Transit Works)
Line 003 – Accessible Rear Load Bariatric Vehicle

Ken Richards
Ken.Richards@driverge.com
216-930-6598
